

CITY OF PRESCOTT, ARKANSAS
INDUSTRIAL PARK WATER MAIN REPLACEMENT
BID DATE: December 9, 2025
BID TABULATION

ITEM	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	PREMIER FACILITIES GROUP		RBIS, LLC		GARRETT EXCAVATING	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	4	EA	8" Gate Valve	\$ 3,300.10	\$ 13,200.40	\$ 3,025.00	\$ 12,100.00	\$ 3,895.00	\$ 15,580.00
2	5	EA	12" Gate Valve	\$ 5,246.00	\$ 26,230.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 6,360.00	\$ 31,800.00
3	1	EA	Tie-in 12" to existing 12" water main	\$ 3,830.00	\$ 3,830.00	\$ 8,200.00	\$ 8,200.00	\$ 6,330.00	\$ 6,330.00
4	2720	LF	12" HDPE water main	\$ 63.53	\$ 172,801.60	\$ 62.00	\$ 168,640.00	\$ 96.00	\$ 261,120.00
5	320	LF	12" HDPE water main by Directional Bore	\$ 166.69	\$ 53,340.80	\$ 192.00	\$ 61,440.00	\$ 269.00	\$ 86,080.00
6	1	EA	Tie-in 12" to existing 8" water main	\$ 3,580.00	\$ 3,580.00	\$ 7,375.00	\$ 7,375.00	\$ 7,275.00	\$ 7,275.00
7	100	LF	8" HDPE water main	\$ 19.20	\$ 1,920.00	\$ 82.00	\$ 8,200.00	\$ 128.00	\$ 12,800.00
8	90	LF	Bore and Encase 8 HDPE water main in 14" HDPE encasement	\$ 214.44	\$ 19,299.60	\$ 280.00	\$ 25,200.00	\$ 297.00	\$ 26,730.00
9	90	LF	Bore and Encase 12" HDPE Pipe with 18" HDPE Casing	\$ 299.11	\$ 26,919.90	\$ 385.00	\$ 34,650.00	\$ 422.00	\$ 37,980.00
10	130	LF	Bore and Encase 12" HDPE Pipe with 18" Steel Casing at Railroad	\$ 621.02	\$ 80,732.60	\$ 765.00	\$ 99,450.00	\$ 506.00	\$ 65,780.00
11	8	EA	Re-connect 3/4" Short Side Water Service	\$ 522.50	\$ 4,180.00	\$ 970.00	\$ 7,760.00	\$ 1,960.00	\$ 15,680.00
12	1	EA	Re-connect 3" Short Side Service Tap and Tie-in existing 3" service, including tap, 3" Poly	\$ 2,035.00	\$ 2,035.00	\$ 5,705.00	\$ 5,705.00	\$ 5,120.00	\$ 5,120.00
13	2	EA	Re-connect 2" Long HWY Service Tap; to include 2" tap, 2" Poly encased in 4" Poly Directional Bore, and tie-in existing 2" meter	\$ 1,380.00	\$ 2,760.00	\$ 7,410.00	\$ 14,820.00	\$ 7,760.00	\$ 15,520.00
14	5	EA	6" Fire Hydrant Assembly	\$ 7,840.00	\$ 39,200.00	\$ 7,750.00	\$ 38,750.00	\$ 9,730.00	\$ 48,650.00
15	1	LS	Cut, Cap, and Abandon Existing Water Main	\$ 1,660.00	\$ 1,660.00	\$ 3,195.00	\$ 3,195.00	\$ 7,485.00	\$ 7,485.00
16	1	LS	Testing and Sterilization	\$ 3,997.79	\$ 3,997.79	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 14,675.00	\$ 14,675.00
17	1	LS	Trench Safety	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 17,250.00	\$ 17,250.00
18	1	LS	Mobilization	\$ 55,003.15	\$ 55,003.15	\$ 29,700.00	\$ 29,700.00	\$ 123,500.00	\$ 123,500.00
19	220	LF	Open Cut and Repair Asphalt Surface	\$ 45.45	\$ 9,999.00	\$ 122.00	\$ 26,840.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 36,300.00
TOTAL BASE BID ITEMS				\$ 52,690.84	\$ 52,690.84	\$ 582,925.00	\$ 582,925.00	\$ 835,655.00	\$ 835,655.00


KIRON BROWNING, P.E. PROJECT ENGINEER

*Note correction made by A.L. Franks Engineering

